FIRST MESA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
737-2581
TRANSPORTATION SCHEDULE

FALL 2023
TENATIVE SCHEDULE

THIRD MESA, SECOND MESA AND WEST POLACCA
BUS# 1 - RAYMOND JIM

AM DESTINATION PM %
PICK UP DROP OFF DAY
6:05 AM LEAVE FMES 3:10PM 12:30 PM
6:18 AM KYKOTSMOVI-VILLAGE STORE 4:30 PM 1:45 PM
6:33 AM SHUNGOPAVI - 3 KIVSA 4:15 PM 1:35 PM
6:44 AM HUMEYESTEWA 3:53 PM 1:23 PM
6:54 AM LOWER SHIPAULOVI HOUSING 3:45 PM 1:13 PM
6:56 AM NANACASIA/SEAKUKU 3:42 PM 1:11 PM
7:01 AM SHUPLA HWY 264 3:37 PM 12:58 PM
7:03 AM CHAPELLA 3:35 PM 12:56 PM
7:07 AM WALPI HOUSING — HOPI HEALTH CARE 3:32 PM 12:53 PM
7:11 AM LOMAYAKTEWA HWY 264 3:15 PM 12:35 PM
7:13 AM MAHO HWY 264 3:16 PM 12:36 PM
7:15 AM HAYAH HWY 264 3:17 PM 12:37 PM
7:16 AM CAMPUS ; 3:18 PM 12:38 PM
7:17 AM LOMAYESTEWA 3:19 PM 12:39 PM
7:19 AM MAHLE 3:21 PM 12:42 PM
7:21 AM ADDINGTON 3:22 PM 12:43 PM
7:22 AM SILAS 3:23 PM 12:44 PM
7:24 PM LALO HWY 264 3:26 PM 12:47 PM
7:25 AM SINQUAH HWY 264 3:27 PM 12:48 PM
7:30 AM ARRIVE FMES 4:45 PM 1:45 PM

BE AT YOUR BUS STOP FIVE (5) MINUTES PRIOR TO BUS ARRIVAL

BUS SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Revised 10/6/2023




